

HJ0058HAM001 LRB101 11911 MST 60561 a

1

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 58

2 AMENDMENT NO. ___. Amend House Joint Resolution 58 as 3 follows:

on page 3, lines 2 through 4, by replacing "U.S. Route 20
westbound, just west of Illinois Route 75 in Stephenson County,
as the "Trooper Brooke Jones-Story Memorial Highway"" with "the
Springfield Road overpass on U.S. Route 20 in Stephenson
County, as the "Trooper Brooke Jones-Story Memorial Overpass";
and

10 on page 3, lines 9 through 10, by replacing "Trooper Brooke 11 Jones-Story Memorial Highway" with "Trooper Brooke Jones-Story 12 Memorial Overpass".